
HX-5 Series

HY-ST1
SPEAKER STAND ADAPTER

The HY-ST1 Speaker Stand Adapter is used exclusively to mount the HX-5 series speaker system on the speaker
stand. The HY-ST1 fits the ST-34B Speaker Stand or other stands with mounting pipe of 35 mm in diameter.

Article number:HY-ST1 EU

Specifications
Finish Steel plate, semi-gloss, paint, black,
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Appearance

Front View

Side View Rear View

35
1

96
69.9

25
0

148
131

63
.5

15

We supply sound, not equipment.
www.toa.eu.

©TOA Electronics Europe GmbH | Data subject to change without notice.
EN, 2022/09/08


